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STARTING ORDER Women Team Pursuit (women)  16:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 126 BEHLAU/UHRIG/JASCH - GER 

- - - - - 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 124 SCHOLZ/SCHLÖRB/HOFMANN - GER 

O 117 ALBRECHT/MEINIG/GÖPELT - GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men Team Pursuit (men)   
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 110 PATZ/KÜHNERT/FLAIG - GER 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 134 EMELE/PETZOLD/MALY - GER 

O 118 RUDOLPH/GROSS/STIBENZ - GER 

 

 
*** B R E A K *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m QUARTET ca. 16:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 161 ROMASHCHENKO Yuliia UKR 

O 254 KREITMAIER Amelie GER 

3 I 179 KOSS Kristin EST 

O 256 TINDALE Evelyn GER 

4 I 178 KOSS Kirke EST 

O 175 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

5 I 176 KULP Heliise EST 

O 160 SHASTAK Ivanna UKR 

6 I 167 LACZKOVICS Borka HUN 

O 174 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

7 I 173 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 168 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

8 I 152 PEDOS Iryna UKR 

O 248 SCHWABL Greta GER 

9 I 159 SAMOILENKO Kristina UKR 

O 166 KISS Virág HUN 

10 I 247 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 170 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 250 PLANTING Lieke GER 

O 238 OSTROSHEROVA Dariia UKR 

12 I 169 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

O 153 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

13 I 183 STAN Ioana ROU 

O 165 BIRA Veronika HUN 

14 I 251 HILBIG Lene GER 

O 199 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

15 I 157 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

O 149 JAHNKE Leni GER 

16 I 270 DE WILDT Evy NED 

O 177 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

17 I 237 ROSNER Sarah AUT 

O 222 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol CZE 

18 I 122 SCHOLZ Lea Sophie GER 

O 259 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 273 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

- - - - - 

2 I 164 HAJDU Benedek HUN 

O 253 ULRICH Michael GER 

3 I 154 HNATIUK Nazarii UKR 

O 172 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

4 I 150 ZAKHAR Balyka UKR 

O 211 KYNCL Michal CZE 

5 I 245 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 244 MÜHLPOINTNER Florian GER 

6 I 163 VARJASI Mihály HUN 

O 184 CHMEL Filip CZE 

7 I 156 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 155 KHVALKO Denys UKR 

8 I 162 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

O 266 WENNEKES Olivier NED 

 

9 I 228 OTTERSHAGEN Alexander NOR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 151 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

10 I 182 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 180 MEREUTA David ROU 

11 I 171 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 243 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

12 I 258 PETTERSEN Isac NOR 

O 257 ERVIK Ulrik Evenmo NOR 

13 I 193 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

O 236 WÖRLE Paul AUT 

14 I 136 MALY Felix GER 

O 140 PETZOLD Fridtjof GER 

15 I 195 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

O 137 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

16 I 189 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

O 191 SOMA Lukács HUN 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m PAIR ca. 17:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 192 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 190 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

2 I 138 STRÜBE Maximilian GER 

O 194 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

3 I 196 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 181 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 230 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

O 235 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 

5 I 229 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil ESP 

O 133 DOMBEK Hendrik GER 

 

 
*** I C E  P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m QUARTET ca. 17:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 163 VARJASI Mihály HUN 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 185 SILVA A. Henrique Pestana POR 

O 213 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 165 BIRA Veronika HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 225 SÁBLIKOVÁ Barbora CZE 

O 169 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 130 ADEBERG Sofie GER 

O 127 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

4 I 131 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

O 102 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m QUARTET ca. 17:50 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 150 ZAKHAR Balyka UKR 

- - - - - 

2 I 188 PITEIRA Manuel POR 

O 240 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 133 DOMBEK Hendrik GER 

O 137 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

4 I 255 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

O 234 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

 

 
*** B R E A K *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m QUARTET ca. 18:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 160 SHASTAK Ivanna UKR 

O 161 ROMASHCHENKO Yuliia UKR 

3 I 178 KOSS Kirke EST 

O 179 KOSS Kristin EST 

4 I 176 KULP Heliise EST 

O 175 PORADA Sviatoslava CZE 

5 I 173 PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anděla CZE 

O 174 VAŠKOVÁ Lucie CZE 

6 I 269 DE CLERCK Axelle BEL 

O 152 PEDOS Iryna UKR 

7 I 226 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

O 159 SAMOILENKO Kristina UKR 

8 I 153 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 238 OSTROSHEROVA Dariia UKR 

9 I 199 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 183 STAN Ioana ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 157 HNATIUK Hanna UKR 

O 216 KOPECKOVÁ Sophia CZE 

11 I 227 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

O 177 PÕLDMAA Kertu EST 

12 I 212 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

O 221 MACHÁČKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 

13 I 263 VERGEER Mara NED 

O 187 SANTOS RODRIGUES J. Carolina POR 

14 I 121 HOFMANN Josie GER 

O 126 JASCH Maira GER 

15 I 123 UHRIG Michelle GER 

O 124 SCHLÖRB Josephine GER 

16 I 120 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

O 198 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

 

 

 
*** I C E  P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
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STARTING ORDER Men 1000m QUARTET ca. 18:45 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 154 HNATIUK Nazarii UKR 

- - - - - 

2 I 155 KHVALKO Denys UKR 

O 172 KOZÁK Matouš Jakub CZE 

3 I 182 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

O 262 VERGEER Stijn NED 

4 I 180 MEREUTA David ROU 

O 151 OSYPENKO Dmytro UKR 

5 I 193 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

O 206 BARTHEL Jannek GER 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 208 SCHICKLER Niklas GER 

O 207 PLATZ Maurice GER 

7 I 239 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL 

O 119 GROSS Gabriel GER 

8 I 191 SOMA Lukács HUN 

O 107 GARMEISTER Philippe GER 

9 I 118 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

O 128 STIBENZ Luca Matteo GER 

10 I 181 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 192 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

 

 
*** B R E A K *** 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m QUARTET ca. 19:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 170 ZSIGA Petra HUN 

- - - - - 

3 I 168 SZALAI Zelina HUN 

O 166 KISS Virág HUN 

4 I 267 DE BRUIJN Francis NED 

O 167 LACZKOVICS Borka HUN 

5 I 268 DE BRUIN Maren NED 

O 223 PAPOUŠKOVÁ Marta CZE 

6 I 261 KUIP Rosan NED 

O 218 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

7 I 104 NEUMANN Nele Charline GER 

O 209 DUFT Isabelle GER 

 

 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 115 BRUSCH Frida GER 

O 146 SAUER Alexandra GER 

9 I 114 BRANDT Mika Louise GER 

O 145 PODUFALL Anik GER 

10 I 232 CABRERA Sara ESP 

O 187 SANTOS RODRIGUES J. Carolina POR 

11 I 202 PODDUBNAIA Lina GER 

O 117 MEINIG Mia GER 

12 I 113 ALBRECHT Paula GER 

O 116 GÖPELT Neele GER 

13 I 220 KURSOVA Zuzana CZE 

O 217 KORVASOVA Lucie CZE 

14 I 132 OSTLENDER Anna GER 

O 125 KRAUS Isabel GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m QUARTET  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 164 HAJDU Benedek HUN 

- - - - - 

3 I 184 CHMEL Filip CZE 

O 215 SÁBLIK Martin CZE 

4 I 171 CHMEL Matěj CZE 

O 162 GOLDA Vilmos HUN 

5 I 228 OTTERSHAGEN Alexander NOR 

O 156 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

6 I 260 FREDRIKZE Kyenno NED 

O 272 VAN HERK Thomas NED 

7 I 265 VERHAGEN Stijn NED 

O 257 ERVIK Ulrik Evenmo NOR 

8 I 205 HOPPENRATH Floris GER 

O 214 KURŠ Marek CZE 

9 I 271 VAN DUUREN Twan NED 

O 258 PETTERSEN Isac NOR 

10 I 143 LEMCKE Matti GER 

O 142 KLEINKE Ben-Luca GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 188 PITEIRA Manuel POR 

O 109 KÜHNERT Lukas GER 

12 I 129 GÖPELT Arvid GER 

O 204 VOLKMER Nils Are GER 

13 I 111 RAU Maximilian GER 

O 112 TSYUPIY Nick GER 

14 I 105 ENGST Levente GER 

O 110 PATZ Maximilian GER 

15 I 106 FLAIG Jaro GER 

O 264 VERGEER Rens NED 

16 I 233 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

O 210 KOCI Jakub CZE 

17 I 189 KHOCHYN Hlib UKR 

O 185 SILVA A. Henrique Pestana POR 

18 I 190 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 203 NGUYEN Tomy GER 

 

 

 

http://www.elementaltiming.com/

